Details of learner sessions / Library user programmes organized

Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences has partnered with NATIONAL DIGITAL LIBRARY for remote accessing the library. On 16th December 2021 Dr. Unni Pympallil from the department of prosthodontics give the orientation programme for the PG's as well as for the UG's. It was about 100 number of participants were there for the programme. Along with this session college officially inaugurated the Coorg Institute of Scinces Club. Its been told the all Post graduate students mandatorily to be join in the club. Dr. K C Ponnappa, Dr. Shashidar R, Dr. Basavaraj and Dr. Unni Pympallil selected as a club patrons. As a club patron they can regulate the club events and programmes.





PRINCIPAL Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences

VIRAJPET, PIN - 571 218





PRINCIPAL Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences VIRAJPET, PIN - 571 218



PRINCIPAL Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences VIRAJPET, PIN - 571 218